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1. How would you describe your setting?

 answered question 83

 skipped question 0

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Hospital/health system 88.0% 73

Academic  0.0% 0

Nursing school  0.0% 0

Combined – hospital and nursing

school
12.0% 10

Academic medical center, no nursing

school
 0.0% 0

Professional nursing society  0.0% 0

Other (please specify)  0.0% 0

2. What nursing audience do you serve? Select all that apply

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count
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2. What nursing audience do you serve? Select all that apply

 answered question 81

 skipped question 2

Associate degree nursing program 34.6% 28

Diploma program 22.2% 18

BSN program 38.3% 31

MSN program 33.3% 27

Doctoral nursing program 7.4% 6

Hospital/health system nurses 90.1% 73

Public health 16.0% 13

Other (please specify) 11.1% 9

3. If you work with an academic nursing program, is Evidence based Practice a part of the

curriculum?

 answered question 67

 skipped question 16

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Yes 29.9% 20

No 10.4% 7

NA 59.7% 40

4. If you work in a hospital/health system is Evidence Based Practice actively performed?

 answered question 81

 skipped question 2

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Yes 72.8% 59

No 23.5% 19

NA 3.7% 3
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5. Please answer the following for Evidence Based Practice.

 answered question 80

 skipped question 3

 Yes No NA
Response

Count

Are you involved in teaching EBP? 54.4% (43) 44.3% (35) 1.3% (1) 79

Do you have a role in EBP

programs?
67.9% (53) 26.9% (21) 5.1% (4) 78

Have you increased print resources

to support EBP?
67.5% (54) 31.3% (25) 1.3% (1) 80

Have you increased electronic

resources to support EBP?
81.0% (64) 17.7% (14) 1.3% (1) 79

6. If teaching content related to EBP, is content (note all that apply):

 answered question 45

 skipped question 38

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Part of classes (integrated in

courses)
40.0% 18

Delivered online 11.1% 5

Taught in elective workshops 57.8% 26

Other (please specify) 31.1% 14

7. Do you have a liaison program for nursing at your academic institution?

 answered question 76

 skipped question 7

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Yes 15.8% 12

No 28.9% 22

NA 55.3% 42
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8. Do you participate/collaborate in nursing curriculum planning?

 answered question 79

 skipped question 4

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Yes 11.4% 9

No 45.6% 36

NA 43.0% 34

9. If you are in a hospital/health system setting or are affiliated with a hospital/health sytem do

they have Magnet Status?

 answered question 80

 skipped question 3

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Yes 12.5% 10

No 27.5% 22

Not yet but they have applied 18.8% 15

It is only in the planning stage 23.8% 19

NA 17.5% 14

10. If involved in Magnet status, how has this affected your role?

 answered question 27

 skipped question 56

 
Response

Count

27

11. If your hospital has been visited for evaluation for Magnet status, did they visit the library?

 answered question 71

 skipped question 12

 Response Response
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11. If your hospital has been visited for evaluation for Magnet status, did they visit the library?

 answered question 71

 skipped question 12

Percent Count

Yes 8.5% 6

No 7.0% 5

No, but nurses were queried about

access to information resources
7.0% 5

NA 77.5% 55

12. What do you see as barriers to Evidence Based Nursing Practice in your setting? Check as

many as apply.

 answered question 78

 skipped question 5

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Clinical nursing attitudes and values 42.3% 33

Faculty attitudes and values 5.1% 4

Nurses’ time 89.7% 70

Curriculum focus 9.0% 7

Quantity of knowledge-based

resources
20.5% 16

Lack of 24/7 access to

knowledge-based resources
21.8% 17

Lack of access at the point-of-care 44.9% 35

Other (please specify) 25.6% 20

13. What do you see as major factors, if any, enhancing implementation of EBP in your setting?

 answered question 76

 skipped question 7

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count
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13. What do you see as major factors, if any, enhancing implementation of EBP in your setting?

 answered question 76

 skipped question 7

Administrative support 57.9% 44

Desire for Magnet status 50.0% 38

Faculty support 30.3% 23

NA 7.9% 6

Other (please specify) 21.1% 16

14. Other comments on EBP in your institution (optional):

 answered question 15

 skipped question 68

 
Response

Count

15

15. Would you be willing to discuss this further with us?

 answered question 76

 skipped question 7

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Yes 53.9% 41

No 46.1% 35
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